Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Club
Holly Williams Wabush FSC
Lylah Mercer Polaris FSC
Olesia Canning Wabush FSC
Sheila Beard
Skate Canada

Date:

14-Jan-2023

2023 SCNL Labrador Divisionals

Labrador City Arena
January 14, 2023 to January 15, 2023

Gold Women (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

Section AR
NL 3684 (1)
NL 3498 (2
NL 2014 (3

Points

36.84
34.98
20.14

11:58:33AM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



